Portable Butane Stoves Suspended from Sale

Austcrown

Campers Collection, Campmaster, Escape,
Falcon, Festive, Fiesta, Freetime, Gas Craft,
Grillpro, Kookaburra, Oztrail, Progaz, Roman,
Sunshine, The Stove, Topstove, Wild Country

Campers Collection, Campmaster, Escape,
Falcon, Festiva, Fiesta, Gas Craft, Grillrite,
Oztrail, Progaz, Red Centre, Roman, Rough It,
Spinifex, Wild Country

Campers Collection, Campmaster, Falcon,
Festiva, Fiesta, Freetime, Grillpro, Kookaburra,
Oztrail, Progaz, Roman, Sunshine, The Stove,
Topstove, Wild Country

Bai Hui, Home Essentials, My Collection, Red

Stone
Five Star
Gasmate
lllusion

Excalibur, Gasmaster, Gasmate, Jackeroo,

Jumbuck

Adventureridge, Buy Right, Excalibur,
Gasmaster, Gasmate, Jackeroo, Jumbuck,

Jackeroo

Adventureridge

Companion
House Brand
Kookaburra
Primus

Red Desert
Spinifex
Companion
Kookaburra
Primus
Adventureridg

Model number

AD90

CM2100, CM2200, CM2200S, ST0O990,
ST7000, FT2100, FT2200, ST1, ST2

CM2250, 0Z2160, XX2150, XX2250,
XX2250SP, XX2160, XX2160S

XX2170, XX2270

BDZ-168, BDZ-163S

MS-2000
Plus MS-2000
U-Bute Traveller

BC1080

PC1060, KPC1060, MPC1060, PC1065,
JPC1065, PC1070, PC1075, PC2070,
KPC2070, MPC2070, AR2070, PC2075,
BBC2075, PC2080

PL-121, PL-121-2
509245

COMP523

509245

ST0990

2240, 2271, TLB-102L
509230

7027612, 90024574
COMP524

ST0912

2282

ALD41450

Certification

number
5241

5907

6810

6834

7378

7437
7437
7633

7761

7920

GAS4007
GSCS20063
GSCS20063
GSCS20063
GSCS20063
GSCS20063
GSCS20063
GSCS20063
GSCS20210
GSCS20210
GSCS20210
SAI-400133



